NO

10

11

12

13

14

DISTRICT

TRIVANDRUM

KOLLAM

PATHANAMTHITTA

ALAPPUZHA

KOTTAYAM

IDUKKI

ERNAKULAM

TRISSUR

PALAKKAD

MALAPPURAM

KOZHIKODE

WAYANADU

KANNUR

KASARKKODE

NAME

SUNITHA .M.V

THAHIRA BEEVI

SJEEJA

P.N.SREEDEVI

K.SUSHEELA

LICY THOMAS

V.S.SHIMNA

ANITA

R.S.SREELATHA

TESSI ABRAHAM
DR.LINCY A.K
(IN-CHARGE)

SHEEJA.A.V

DR.LINCY A.K

SULAJA.P

KERLA PROTECTION OFFICERS OF PWDV ACT 2005

PHONE NUMBER

9446494919

9441192303

9446981621

9400789701

9495750553

9497794601

9447780053

9895258448

9447002482

9495569358

9446693293

9447990008

9446693293

9895098670






